
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

316 West Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

125 Camelot Drive

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 250-9263

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

(320) 569-0087

pguldan@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton (920) 924-2900

nbeil@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construction (715) 897-2219

Patty Guldan

nicholas beil

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

(413) 376-7032

Tawny Cebrero bids@ddclean.comDirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental (608) 204-3828

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Contract 8850

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

(608) 222-8869

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics
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2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

1855 Enterprise Dr.

DePere, WI 54115

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 249-0451

(608) 365-1984

(608) 244-3554

(608) 295-8612

(608) 221-1945Forward Electric, Inc

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation

Mark Golden mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc Jennifer Valley

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Rick Fortmann r.fortmann@anchorbond.comIndustrial Protective Coatings, 
Inc. (920) 336-0801

Mike Hackel

mpadrutt@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting, Inc. (608) 877-9372

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Amy Ge

Lawrence 
Pearson

Megan Padrutt

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

mark@forwardelectric.comMark 
Loeffelholz

Linda Lee madisonbids@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

Dan Schultz

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662
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919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

925 Watson Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 249-7663

(920) 989-2730

Maly Roofing Company

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

MinCon, Inc.

(612) 381-2647

Janel 
Christianson

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

kevin.thimm@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601Kevin Thimm

(608) 438-6355

(608) 271-4800

jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601Jessica James

Jeff Boelter

Cathleen 
Mineau

Vince 
Laufenberg

jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange

catmin113@aol.com

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.com

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Dan Siehr

Donna Edge donna.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc. (608) 848-5060

dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

vincel@mckeeassocinc.comMcKee Associates, Inc. (608) 271-4900
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4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

900 Oregon Center Drive

Oregon, WI 53575

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

5101 hwy 55 ste 6000

minneapolis, MN 55422

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

4009 Felland Rd Ste 115

Madison , WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

kpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

Katie Lichtie

Kaleb Pohlman

Ken Buchholz

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

(608) 222-3180

(608) 222-3456

(608) 836-1071

(608) 241-1804

Kathy Dulaney kdulaney@omnitechnologiesllc.comOmni Technologies, LLC (608) 819-4019

craig@parisiconstruction.com

phil becker phil@premiumparkproducts.compremium park products (507) 881-6269

Steve Higgins

Tina Link tina.link@ruralmasonry.com

(608) 592-0625

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

(608) 848-5991

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Rural Masonry Inc

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Craig Glinski
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8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

5460 Fen Oak Dr

Madison, WI 53718

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Ryan Bendixen

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(763) 428-6749Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc.

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

Vogel Bros. Building Co. (608) 241-5454Ted Kelly

Jerry Roach

Jeremy Vaske

tkelly@vogelbldg.com

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dustin Oconnel
500

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

(608) 836-1071
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